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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  9:44:50AM

New York County

 13,458 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,562 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 203 FEDERAL

 118 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  16,341 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  16,341 

 1,421 BRUNO GRANDSARD

 2,547 EVAN HUTCHISON

 11,554 DANIEL GOLDMAN

 1 ABU AMMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY PLUMB OPPENHEIMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRITTNEY ERAZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 CARLINA RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS MENCHACHA (WRITE-IN)

 2 CAROLINA RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARK KENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRYSTAL HUDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DALLAS J. SHORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL TURKEWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BROOMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HURSKAY (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 EDEN ALFASI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC BOTTCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC RASSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARRET LINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE COMINSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY ROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAUD MARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB SCHINDELHEIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAKE WOLFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALEN BRONSON (WRITE-IN)

 7 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME BOEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME LAFAYETTE NARRAMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TARLETON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH TYRANGIEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA IAN PEACHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIUS MARX (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN GIOIOSA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  9:44:50AM

New York County

 1 KRISTINA BOERSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCINDA M. ALBINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MADELIN NOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAHIR RAHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA DEL CARMEN DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY ELIZABETH BARTHOLOMEW (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT YUST (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GURAL-MAIELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL M. HONDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSWALDO RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL NEWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER THEIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER RICKLEFS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON LUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYDER KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAREEN ABU AKLEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIRISHA VARIGONDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 9 SUSAN T. LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 119 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 3 WENDY LI (WRITE-IN)

 19 YUH-LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  15,744 

Unrecorded  597 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  9:44:50AM

Kings County

 18,678 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,123 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 98 FEDERAL

 157 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  21,056 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  21,056 

 2,371 BRUNO GRANDSARD

 5,865 EVAN HUTCHISON

 12,041 DANIEL GOLDMAN

 1 AARON KOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM GRUMBACKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL ALSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 4 ALEXA AVILES (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMEYA BIRADAVOLU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY PONZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BANZOIN A HALBERTAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN GRUBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENY BERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENZIOH UNGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERK SAWYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD LANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN KIRKPATRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIDGET BREEN-RITTAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BULSHER SILVERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 CARLINA RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAYA KISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAYA SIRHIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINA BATTEGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER LONGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRYSTAL HUDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 2 DANIEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL NEWCOMBE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ALQOIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GURIEN -PECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID JEBRIEL MICHELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH GERSHENOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 6 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELISABETH HOLTEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH HOLTZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH WARREN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  9:44:50AM

Kings County

 1 ERIC ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTEBAN CHAVEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN MULLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIX W. ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRADEL HAMMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIELLA WALLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERSH KUNTZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 GREG PAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD GRAEBARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISABELLA CORREA (WRITE-IN)

 9 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JO ANNE SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNE NICHOLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNE SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BLACKTHORNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TARLETEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE PENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE RASKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIO PENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KALMAN YEGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHENINE DIXON (WRITE-IN)

 2 KEVIN JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIRSTEN ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KLARA CARAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA EDIDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAVSEN GLANT (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEONARD WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 2 LINCOLN RESTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA SARSOUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUISE ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANDI SCHMETAMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARETH DOMINIQUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX FERGUSON NEUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELIACH STROM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MI KYUNG LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHEAL J. COPPOTELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONA ALLFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOTAZ AZAIZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MUSTAFA BARGHOUTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEDIA VELOZAEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORA CARROLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULINA BOROWSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER MENZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAINY LEHMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  9:44:50AM

Kings County

 2 RASHIDA TLAIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGINA DOWNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHIE TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM ALBERTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL BACHNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL Z FISCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDIA KHALID (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT FOUST (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHABARA HANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHAHANA HANIF (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEHAB CHOWDHARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMCHA FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONYA LEVITOVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPENCER CAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPH SALOMONSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN CHAPMAN HUGHS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN KENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY DORNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEVIN WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TODD FRANCES (WRITE-IN)

 179 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WAYNE MURATORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 YASSER ARAFAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSSI GESTSTNER (WRITE-IN)

 24 YUH LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  20,612 

Unrecorded  444 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  9:44:50AM

Total for Democratic Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District)

 32,136 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 4,685 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 301 FEDERAL

 275 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  37,397 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  37,397 

 3,792 BRUNO GRANDSARD

 8,412 EVAN HUTCHISON

 23,595 DANIEL GOLDMAN

 1 AARON KOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABU AMMAR (WRITE-IN)

 2 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM GRUMBACKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL ALSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 4 ALEXA AVILES (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMEYA BIRADAVOLU (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY PLUMB OPPENHEIMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY PONZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BANZOIN A HALBERTAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN GRUBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENY BERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENZIOH UNGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERK SAWYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD LANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN KIRKPATRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIDGET BREEN-RITTAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRITTNEY ERAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BULSHER SILVERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 5 CARLINA RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS MENCHACHA (WRITE-IN)

 2 CAROLINA RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAYA KISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAYA SIRHIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINA BATTEGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER LONGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARK KENT (WRITE-IN)

 2 CRYSTAL HUDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DALLAS J. SHORT (WRITE-IN)

 2 DANIEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL NEWCOMBE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL TURKEWITZ (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  9:44:50AM

Total for Democratic Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District)

 1 DAVID ALQOIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BROOMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GURIEN -PECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HURSKAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID JEBRIEL MICHELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH GERSHENOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 6 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 EDEN ALFASI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELISABETH HOLTEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH HOLTZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC BOTTCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC RASSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTEBAN CHAVEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN MULLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIX W. ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRADEL HAMMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIELLA WALLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARRET LINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE COMINSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERSH KUNTZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 GREG PAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY ROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAUD MARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD GRAEBARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISABELLA CORREA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB SCHINDELHEIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAKE WOLFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALEN BRONSON (WRITE-IN)

 16 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME BOEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME LAFAYETTE NARRAMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JO ANNE SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNE NICHOLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNE SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BLACKTHORNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TARLETEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TARLETON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH TYRANGIEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA IAN PEACHY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  9:44:50AM

Total for Democratic Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District)

 1 JULIE PENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE RASKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIO PENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIUS MARX (WRITE-IN)

 1 KALMAN YEGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHENINE DIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN GIOIOSA (WRITE-IN)

 2 KEVIN JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIRSTEN ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KLARA CARAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTINA BOERSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA EDIDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAVSEN GLANT (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEONARD WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 2 LINCOLN RESTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA SARSOUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUISE ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCINDA M. ALBINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MADELIN NOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAHIR RAHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANDI SCHMETAMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARETH DOMINIQUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA DEL CARMEN DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY ELIZABETH BARTHOLOMEW (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT YUST (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX FERGUSON NEUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELIACH STROM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MI KYUNG LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GURAL-MAIELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL M. HONDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHEAL J. COPPOTELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONA ALLFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOTAZ AZAIZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MUSTAFA BARGHOUTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEDIA VELOZAEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORA CARROLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSWALDO RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL NEWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULINA BOROWSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER MENZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER THEIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAINY LEHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 RASHIDA TLAIB (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  9:44:50AM

Total for Democratic Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District)

 1 REBECCA DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGINA DOWNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHIE TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER RICKLEFS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON LUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYDER KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM ALBERTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL BACHNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL Z FISCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDIA KHALID (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT FOUST (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHABARA HANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHAHANA HANIF (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAREEN ABU AKLEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEHAB CHOWDHARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMCHA FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIRISHA VARIGONDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONYA LEVITOVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPENCER CAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPH SALOMONSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN CHAPMAN HUGHS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN KENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 9 SUSAN T. LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY DORNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEVIN WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TODD FRANCES (WRITE-IN)

 298 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WAYNE MURATORE (WRITE-IN)

 3 WENDY LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 YASSER ARAFAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSSI GESTSTNER (WRITE-IN)

 24 YUH LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 19 YUH-LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  36,356 

Unrecorded  1,041 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024  9:44:50AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 

members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, July 16, 2024.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board
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